JOTEC GmbH
Lotzenäcker 23
D-72379 Hechingen
Tel. +49 (0) 74 71  /  922 - 0
Fax +49 (0)  74 71  /  922 - 100
JOTEC AG
Luzernerstr. 91

Call our central office: +49 (0) 74 71  /  922 - 0
ePTFE Vascular Prosthesis
FlowLine Bipore® HEPARIN
FlowLine Bipore® HEPARIN
ePTFE Vascular Prosthesis
The antithrombogenic lumen surface prevents
thrombus formation actively and permanently
Thin Wall
Thin Wall with
spiral reinforcement
Length
(cm)
Diameter
(mm)
Catalogue No. Catalogue No.
40 5 15TW4005N 15TW4005S
50 6 15TW5006N 15TW5006S
50 7 15TW5007N 15TW5007S
50 8 15TW5008N 15TW5008S
70 5 15TW7005N 15TW7005S
80 6 15TW8006N 15TW8006S
80 7 15TW8007N 15TW8007S
80 8 15TW8008N 15TW8008S
Standard Wall
Standard Wall with
spiral reinforcement
Length
(cm)
Diameter
(mm)
Catalogue No. Catalogue No.
20 6 15SW2006N –
20 7 15SW2007N –
40 5 15SW4005N –
50 6 15SW5006N 15SW5006S
50 7 15SW5007N 15SW5007S
50 8 15SW5008N 15SW5008S
70 5 15SW7005N –
80 6 – 15SW8006S
80 7 – 15SW8007S
80 8 – 15SW8008S
©
20
07
 J